WARMBAD-VILLACH

Goulash soup with bread

Toasted sandwich with ham and cheese (small)
Toasted sandwich with ham and cheese (big)
Toasted house sandwich (black bread)

XL sandwich with different toppings (black bread)
Frankfurter sausage with chips

Berner sausage with chips

Chips with Ketchup

Pizza Margherita
Pizza Salami/Prosciutto/Capricciosa

Spaghetti/Penne Bolognese

Ill

,Wiener Schnitzel” with chips

,Karntner Kasnudel” (typical ravioli stuffed with cream cheese

and herbs) with salad

Small mixed salad

»Wurstsalat” (Sausage salad) with bread
Tuna salad

Grilled chicken salad

|ll

,Apfelstrudel” (Apple strudel)

|ll

»Topfenstrudel” (Cream cheese strudel)

All prices in Euro, incl. taxes

€4,50
€3,80
€4,50
€5,20
€6,20
€5,10
€5,90
€3,50

€7,90
€38,90
€6,90
€38,90

€9,20

€3,50
€6,50
€7,90
€ 8,60

€2,80
€2,80



