

Goulash soup with bread	€ 4,50
Toasted sandwich with ham and cheese (small)	€ 3,80
Toasted sandwich with ham and cheese (big)	€ 4,50
Toasted house sandwich (black bread)	€ 5,20
XL sandwich with different toppings (black bread)	€ 6,20
Frankfurter sausage with chips	€ 5,10
Berner sausage with chips	€ 5,90
Chips with Ketchup	€ 3,50
Pizza Margherita	€ 7,90
Pizza Salami/Prosciutto/Capricciosa	€ 8,90
Spaghetti/Penne Bolognese	€ 6,90
"Wiener Schnitzel" with chips	€ 8,90
"Kärntner Käsnudel" (typical ravioli stuffed with cream cheese	
and herbs) with salad	€ 9,20
Small mixed salad	€ 3,50
"Wurstsalat" (Sausage salad) with bread	€ 6,50
Tuna salad	€ 7,90
Grilled chicken salad	€ 8,60
"Apfelstrudel" (Apple strudel)	€ 2,80
"Topfenstrudel" (Cream cheese strudel)	€ 2,80